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Total equity as at 1stf July,

as previously reported
Change in accounting policy
—effect of adopting SSAP 12

Total equity as at st July,

as restated

Loss for the year,
as previously reported

Change in accounting policy
—effect of adopting SSAP 12

Loss for the year, as restated

Surplus on revaluation of investment

properties, net of taxation
Rights issue

share capital

share premium
Placement of shares

share capital

share premium

Share issue expenses

Total equity as at 30th June
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2004 2003
BEETF T BT T
HK$’000 HK$'000
219,833 248,943
1,155 Q
220,988 248,952
(19,518) (29,456)

= 1,146
19,518 (28,310)
2,609 346
9,564 =
28,692 —
3,800 =
34,200 =
(1,935) =
278,400 220,988




